Season : 2014/2015

Division:

League :

License number

861212001
941109002
801221001
960605001
900605001
891023001
950709001
920214001
931117001
930121002

930601002

09/25/2014

1st Division

Uganda Premier League

Name

ALLAN SHEARER ORYEK

ANDREW BASOMA

ANTHONY KAYIWA

BRAIZE NKOLO

DANIEL PATRICK EKOYU

DESMOND KYOBE

FAROOK MUZALE

FRED SEGUJJA

ISAAC MUYANGA

JUNIOR JOSEPH MUKISA

MARTIN MUGABI WADENYA

Players evolution per season
Federation of Uganda Football Associations

Season : 2014/2015

Club : SADOLIN PAINTS F.C

Team : All

Category : All
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Player level
Professional
Professional
Professional
Professional
Professional
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Professional
Professional
Professional
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License type
New
Loan

Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
New

New

Player level :
License type

Nationality :

Club

All
All
All

null

Player level

License type



License number

941203001

871210001

940104001

921009002

870825001

921211002

940617001

910911001

920920001

910202002

870111001

920809001

950804001

950709002

Name

MUHAMED DIDI
NASSER NSUBUGA
PAUL KASIGE
PETER KATUMBA
RONALD LUKUNGU
SUUDIR KAYEMBA
TADEO MWASE
TWAHA MPANGA
UMAR NGOBI
YESERI WAIBI
alex sserunjogi
antony baize
joseph nkubi semwogerere

norman ogik

Club
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Player level
Professional
Professional
Professional
Professional
Professional
Professional
Professional
Professional
Professional
Professional
Amateur
Professional
Professional

Professional

License type
Renewal
Renewal

Loan
Loan
Transfer
Loan
Renewal
New
Transfer
New
New
New
New

New

Club

null

Player level

License type



