

Players evolution per season Federation of Uganda Football Associations Season: 2014/2015



Setting

Division:

2014/2015 Season:

1st Division

Club: SADOLIN PAINTS F.C

ΑII

Team:

Player level: All

ΑII

License type All

League:

Uganda Premier League

Category: ΑII Nationality:

Total records number: 25

License number	Name	2014/2015			null		
		Club	Player level	License type	Club	Player level	License type
861212001	ALLAN SHEARER ORYEK	SADOLIN PAINTS F.C	Professional	New	-	-	-
941109002	ANDREW BASOMA	SADOLIN PAINTS F.C	Professional	Loan	-	-	-
801221001	ANTHONY KAYIWA	SADOLIN PAINTS F.C	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
960605001	BRAIZE NKOLO	SADOLIN PAINTS F.C	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
900605001	DANIEL PATRICK EKOYU	SADOLIN PAINTS F.C	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
891023001	DESMOND KYOBE	SADOLIN PAINTS F.C	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
950709001	FAROOK MUZALE	SADOLIN PAINTS F.C	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
920214001	FRED SEGUJJA	SADOLIN PAINTS F.C	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
931117001	ISAAC MUYANGA	SADOLIN PAINTS F.C	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
930121002	JUNIOR JOSEPH MUKISA	SADOLIN PAINTS F.C	Professional	New	-	-	-
930601002	MARTIN MUGABI WADENYA	SADOLIN PAINTS F.C	Professional	New	-	-	-

09/25/2014 Page 1 of 2 Federation of Uganda Football Associations

Players evolution per season

License number	Name	2014/2015			null		
		Club	Player level	License type	Club	Player level	License type
941203001	MUHAMED DIDI	SADOLIN PAINTS F.C	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
871210001	NASSER NSUBUGA	SADOLIN PAINTS F.C	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
940104001	PAUL KASIGE	SADOLIN PAINTS F.C	Professional	Loan	-	-	-
921009002	PETER KATUMBA	SADOLIN PAINTS F.C	Professional	Loan	-	-	-
870825001	RONALD LUKUNGU	SADOLIN PAINTS F.C	Professional	Transfer	-	-	-
921211002	SUUDIR KAYEMBA	SADOLIN PAINTS F.C	Professional	Loan	-	-	-
940617001	TADEO MWASE	SADOLIN PAINTS F.C	Professional	Renewal	-	-	-
910911001	TWAHA MPANGA	SADOLIN PAINTS F.C	Professional	New	-	-	-
920920001	UMAR NGOBI	SADOLIN PAINTS F.C	Professional	Transfer	-	-	-
910202002	YESERI WAIBI	SADOLIN PAINTS F.C	Professional	New	-	-	-
870111001	alex sserunjogi	SADOLIN PAINTS F.C	Amateur	New	-	-	-
920809001	antony baize	SADOLIN PAINTS F.C	Professional	New	-	-	-
950804001	joseph nkubi semwogerere	SADOLIN PAINTS F.C	Professional	New	-	-	-
950709002	norman ogik	SADOLIN PAINTS F.C	Professional	New	-	-	-

09/25/2014 Page 2 of 2